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1 ZO, Vijayawada
VIJAY KUMAR 
PRASAD RPFC-I 9432313317 vijay.prasad@epfindia.gov.in

2 RO, Guntur
S SREEKANTH 
REDDY RFPC-II 7013303819 sreekanth.reddy@epfindia.gov.in

3 RO, Visakhapatnam
S KRISHNA 
CHAITHANYA AO 8919124370 krishnac.singuru@epfindia.gov.in

4 RO, Kadapa
Shri Manoj 
Shankar RPFC-II 9625451088 manoj.shankar@epfindia.gov.in

5 RO, Rajamundry
Shri U Srinivasa 
Rao EO 9908200819, us.rao@pfindia.gov.in

6 RO, Patna Shri Atul Prakash APFC 9654915323

7 RO, Bhagalpur Shri Atul Prakash APFC 9654915323

8 RO, Muzaffarpur Shri Atul Prakash APFC 9654915323

9 RO, Jamshedpur
Shri Randhir 
Kumar RPFC-II 9873729561

10 RO, Ranchi
Shri Randhir 
Kumar RPFC-II 9873729561

11 RO, Delhi (North)
Shri Raushan 
Kumar RPFC-II 9013748499, raushanls@gmail.com

12 RO, Delhi (South)
Srinivas 
Gangapuram AO/EO 9540459467, Srini.gagapuram@epfindia.gov.in

13 RO, Delhi ( East)
Sh. Brij Mohan 
Singh RPFC-II 7869374444, brij.mohan@epfindia.gov.in

14 RO, Delhi (West)
Sh. Naresh Kumar 
Yadav APFC 9868208058, nk.yadav@epfindia.gov.in
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15 RO, Dehradun
Sh. Shailesh 
Kumar Roy AO 8475036350, roy.shailesh@epfindia.gov.in

16 RO, Haldwani
Sh. Shailesh 
Kumar Roy AO 8475036350, roy.shailesh@epfindia.gov.in

17
RO, Jammu, Kashmir and 
Ladakh

Shri Shiva Murthy 
T.

AO 8971850227, shivamurthy.T@epfindia.gov.in

18 RO, Ahmedabad
SH. 
KISHANARAM RPFC-II 8619141857 kishna.ram@epfindia.gov.in

19 RO, Vadodara
Shri Manoj Kumar 
yadav RPFC-I manoj.yadav@epfindia.gov.in, 8800589977

20 RO, Surat
SH.KUNDAN 
CHOUDHARY APFC 9013487640 kundan.choudhary@epfindia.gov.in

21 RO, Rajkot
Sh. Kashinath 
Sahoo APFC kashinath.sahoo@epfindia.gov.in

22 RO, Vapi
Shri Rajeev 
Kumar RPFC-II 9250090726, rajeev.kumar@epfindia.gov.in

23 RO, Naroda
Shri Bhawanisingh 
Gurjar AO 9460254043 bhawani.gurjar@epfindia.gov.in

24 RO, Faridabad Smt. Nisha O.V. RPFC-I 9869455285, ov.nisha@epfindia.gov.in
25 RO, Gurugram (East) Sh. Mohit Kumar RPFC-II 9560229669, mohit.kumar@epfindia.gov.in
26 RO, Gurugram (West) Sh Vijay Gautam RPFC-II 8511832681, vijay.gautam@epfindia.gov.in

27 RO, Karnal
Dr. Sudhir Kumar 
Jaiswal RPFC-II 8903295326 , sudhirkumar.jaiswal@epfindia.gov.in

28 RO, Rohtak Sh Alok Kumar RPFC-II 9990523477, alok.kumar@epfindia.gov.in

29 RO, Raichur Sh Abhay Shankar AO 9620198620, abhay.shankar@epfindia.gov.in

30 RO, Bellary
Shri T N Nandan 
Singh

APFC
9032092921, thakur.nnsingh@epfindia.gov.in 

Page 2 of 8



SN
ZO / HO(ASD) / PDNASS

Name Of the 
Liasion Officer 

(OBC)
Designation

Contact Details
[Mobile Number, Email ID]

[1] [2] [3] [4] [5]

31 RO, Hubli Shri K Yuvaraj Section Supervisor 9986751697, kyuvaraj1982@epfindia.gov.in
32 RO, Goa Shri Atul Kotkar RPFC II 9028110020, av.kotkar@epfindia.gov.in

33 RO, Gulbarga Shri. G M AFSAR Accounts Officer 9886193467, gm.afsar@epfindia.gov.in

34 RO, Chikamagalur
Shri Dayananda 
Naik Accounts Officer 9481068002, dayananda.naik@epfindia.gov.in

35 RO, Mysore
Shri. Ashok 
Kumar Accounts Officer 8618488104, ashok.km@epfindia.gov.in

36 RO, Shimoga Shri Mahesh Jinde A.O. 7892367353, mahesh.jinde@epfindia.gov.in
37 ZO Bengaluru Shri Prasant K RPFC-I 9495788186, prashant.k@epfindia.gov.in
38 RO, Bengaluru-I (Central) Shri.Ritesh Saini RPFC-II 8758081235, ritesh.saini@epfindia.gov.in

39
RO, Bengaluru-II 
(Malleshwaram) Shri Piyush Kumar AO 9731122600, piyush.kr@epfindia.gov.in

40
RO, Bommasandra-
I(Electronic City) Shri Hansraj Roy RPFC-II 9681739427, hansraj.roy@epfindia.gov.in

41
RO, Bommasandra-
II(Koramangala)

Shri Kumar 
Prabhash 
Chandra EO 8792447114, prabhash.k@epfindia.gov.in

42 RO, K R Puram

Shri Veeresh 
Ramlingappa 
Kamat RPFC-II 8147700396, veeresh.kamat@epfindia.gov.in

43 RO, Peenya Shri K R Abhilash APFC 9986027028, abhilash.kr@epfindia.gov.in
44 RO, RR Nagar Sannaboramma AO 9886970335, sannaboramma@epfindia.gov.in

45 RO, Yelankha
Sh. R. Mahesh 
Babu AO 9844755118, rmahesh.babu@epfindia.gov.in

46 RO, Tumkur Sh. Kuldeep Singh AO 9923868351, kuldeep14285@epfindia.gov.in
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47 ZO Kerala Sri. Pranav P RPFC-ll 8921941456, paranav.p@epfindia.gov.in
48 RO, Trivandrum Smt. Bindu J S APFC 9895439651, js.bindu@epfindia.gov.in
49 RO, Kollam Sri. Pranav P RPFC-ll 8921941456, paranav.p@epfindia.gov.in

50 RO, Kottayam

Sri. Vishnu 
Narayana Prasad 
K V AO 7034588620, vishnunp@epfindia.gov.in

51 RO, Kochi Smt. Jayasree C K AO
9961822504, jayasree.ck@epfindia.gov.in

52 RO, Kozhikode
Shri. Shibin 
Ashokan AO 9387583123, shibin.asokan@epfindia.gov.in

53 RO, Kannur
Smt. Bonnysha U 
B AO 9995442689, bonnysha.ub@epfindia.gov.in

54 ZO Mumbai-I (Bandra)
55 RO, Bandra-I(Bandra)
56 RO, Bandra-II(Dadar)

57
RO, Bandra-III (Nariman 
point)

58 RO, Bandra-IV (Powai)

59 RO, Akola
Shri Karbhari K 
Kumbhar APFC 9850129455, Kumbhar.karbhari@epfindia.gov.in

60 RO, Aurangabad
Shri Ramesh 
Kumar RPFC-II 7667566631, Ramesh.k@epfindia.gov.in

61 RO, Kolhapur
Shri Birendra 
Kumar RPFC-I 8530867942, Birendra.kumar@epfindia.gov.in

62 RO, Nagpur
Shri Ramesh 
Kumar RPFC-II 7667566631, Ramesh.k@epfindia.gov.in

63 RO, Nasik
Shri Karbhari K 
Kumbhar APFC 9850129455, Kumbhar.karbhari@epfindia.gov.in

64 RO, Pune-I(Cantt) Shri Suraj D Patil RPFC-II 7709980686, Suraj.patil@epfindia.gov.in

Dr. Sumer Ratnoo
RPFC-II, RO Nariman 
Point

9414469801, sumer.ratnoo@epfindia.gov.in
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65 RO, Pune-II(Akurdi) Shri Suraj D Patil RPFC-II 7709980686, Suraj.patil@epfindia.gov.in

66 RO, Solapur
Shri Lalitesh S 
Nayak RPFC-II 9834510990, Kumbhar.karbhari@epfindia.gov.in

67 RO, Thane-I (North) Shri P N Kalindi APFC 9934275434, pn.kalindi@epfindia.gov.in

68 RO, Thane-II (South)
Shri. Bhaskar 
Bhoir Sr. SSA 9833827839, bhaskar.bhoir@epfindia.gov.in

69 ZO Bhopal Shri Vinay Kumar RPFC-II 9650872720, vinay.kumar@epfindia.gov.in

70 RO, Bhopal Shri. Vinay Kumar RPFC-II 9650872720, vinay.kumar@epfindia.gov.in
71 RO, Raipur Shri Sunil Kumar APFC 9431163567, sunil.k@epfindia.gov.in

72 RO, Indore
Shri Mukesh 
Singh Rawat RPFC-II 9867635164 mukeshsingh.rawat@epfindia.gov.in

73 RO, Gwalior Shri. Pawan Patel AO/EO 8878610111, pawan.patel@epfindia.gov.in

74 RO, Ujjain
Ku. Sanchita 
Parmar AO/EO 7470670767, sanchita.parmar@epfindia.gov.in

75 RO, Sagar
Sh. Yashbabu 
Chourasiya EO 9827325809, yashbabu.chourasiya@epfindia.gov.in

76 RO, Shillong
KAMLALBEL 
NEITHAM RPFC-II 9910570540 kamlalbel.neitham@epfindia.gov.in

77 RO, Agartala
PRASANTA 
KARMAKAR AO

78 ZO PB & HP
JASWANT 
KUMAR AO 9417030945, jaswant.jat@epfindia.gov.in

79 RO, Amritsar
SUDHESH 
KUMAR AO 9780975507, sudhesh.kumar@epfindia.gov.in

80 RO, Bhatinda Beg Raj Mehra AO 9815604824, begraj.mehra@epfindia.gov.in
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81 RO, Chandigarh
KUSHAGRA 
SAGAR RPFC-II 9012408891, kushagra.sagar@epfindia.gov.in

82 RO, Jalandhar
Vikramaditya 
Singh EO 9818277785, s.vikramaditya@epfindia.gov.in

83 RO, Ludhiana

PRAKASH 
CHAND 
CHAUHAN APFC 8557851661, pc.chauhan@epfindia.gov.in

84 RO, Shimla ANIL KUMAR SS 9816033301, anil.snger@epfindia.gov.in

85 ZO Rajasthan
Sanjay Singh 
Gurjar RPFC-II 9413923209, sanjay.gurjar@epfindia.gov.in

86 RO, Jaipur Shiv Narayan Jat AO 8209049123, sn.jat@epfindia.gov.in

87 RO, Alwar
Laxmi Narain 
Lakhera AO 9829750956, laxmin.lakhera@epfindia.gov.in

88 RO, Jodhpur Ravi Raj Acharya EO 94144 99140, raviraj.acharya@epfindia.gov.in
89 RO, Kota Rakesh Nayak RPFC II 8085878402 rakesh.nayak@epfindia.gov.in

90 RO Chennai-I (North) Rakesh S Sekhar RPFC II 81233 79181 - rakeshssekhar@epfindia.gov.in
91 RO Chennai-II (South) Paritosh Kumar RPFC II 86025 79278 - paritosh.kumar@epfindia.gov.in

92 RO Tambaram
S 
Sivashanmugam RPFC-II 9965242277 s.sivashanmugam@epfindia.gov.in

93 RO Puducherry Gaurav Anand AO 9939006688, gauravexam5529@gmail.com

94 RO Vellore V. Sathish Kumar RPFC-II 9952025178, sk.velukkan@epfindia.gov.in

95
RO Coimbatore

KEERTHI 
VIYAASAKUMAR 
V

ACCOUNTS OFFICER
Mobile No. 9943360222 
email ID keerthi.vrv@epfindia.gov.in

96 RO Salem
P SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

ACCOUNTS OFFICER
mobile no. 9894814989 
email id: santhoshkr.p@epfindia.gov.in
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97 RO Trichy M RAJENDRAN
ENFORCEMENT 
OFFICER

MOBILE NO. 6380129675 
Mail Id: rajendran.m@epfindia.gov.in

98 RO Madurai G SUNDARESAN APFC
MOBILE NO.8870093470
Mail Id: gs.sundaresan@epfindia.gov.in

99 RO Tirunelveli SHREYASH PAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER
Mobile No.8840998489 
email ID shrey317pal@epfindia.gov.in

100
RO Nagercoil R RUKMANI

PERSONAL 
SECRETARY

Mobile No.9489235472 
email ID r.ruckmani@epfindia.gov.in

101 ZO Hyderabad
Shri G Ram 
Mohan APFC

9849436817
Rammohan.g@epfindia.gov.in

102
RO Hyderabad-I ( 
Barkatpura)

Shri G Ram 
Mohan APFC

9849436817
Rammohan.g@epfindia.gov.in

103 RO Patancheru
D Babulnath 
Nayak AO 9701811283, babulnath.nayak@epfindia.gov.in

104 RO Nizamabad
Shri G Ram 
Mohan APFC

9849436817
Rammohan.g@epfindia.gov.in

105 RO Karimnagar
A RAJENDRA 
PRASAD EO 9849944164, adepu.rp@epfindia.gov.in

106 RO Siddipet
Kaniti Avinash 
kumar RPFC-II 9963967651,avinash.kaniti@epfindia.gov.in

107 RO, Agra
Manoranjan 
Kumar singh EO 8765450176, manoranjan.singh@epfindia.gov.in

108 RO, Allahabad Bachchha Raj AO 9415683539, bachchha.raj@epfindia.gov.in

109 RO, Bareilly
Sh. Rajan 
Hardaha AO 8007233272, hardaha.rajan838@epfindia.gov.in

110 RO, Gorakhpur Atul Verma AO 8005249662, atul.verma18@epfindia.gov.in

111 RO, Lucknow
Shri Prateesh 
Singh APFC 9794720350,prateesh.singh@epfindia.gov.in
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112 RO, Meerut Sh. Nitin Uttam RPFC-II 8882022904, nitin.uttam@epfindia.gov.in

113 RO, Noida
Dr. JOGENDER 
SINGH RPFC-II 7895824976, jogender.singh@epfindia.gov.in

114 RO, Varanasi
Sh, Ravendra 
Singh Patel AO 7379794536, ravendrashaurya@epfindia.gov.in

115 RO, Kolkata
SRI ASHOK 
KUMAR MUDULI APFC 8530444620, ak.muduli@epfindia.gov.in

116 RO, Park Street
Shri Laltu Kumar 
Roy AO 9681218373, laltu.krroy@epfindia.gov.in

117 RO, Barrackpore Smt. S. Roy APFC 9433401513, sandhya.roy@epfindia.gov.in
118 RO, Howrah Bijan Bihari Dalui AO 9836991972,bbdalui@epfindia.gov.in

119 RO, Durgapur Sh. Sudhir Ranjan RPFC - II
9560348519, sudhir.ranjan@epfindia.gov.in

120 RO, Port Blair Manoj Prabu P RPFC - II 9092441111, manoj.prabu@epfindia.gov.in

121 RO, Jalpaiguri

Sri Gireesh 
Narayan 
Chaudhary APFC 8377928277, gireesh.chaudhary@epfindia.gov.in

122 RO, Siliguri
Smt Neetu 
Tamang EO 9832086843 neetutamang@epfindia.gov.in

123 RO, Jangipur Sh. Sanjay Mullick APFC 9830726208, sanjay.mullick@epfindia.gov.in

124 RO, Darjeeling
Shyamal Kr. 
Auddy AO 9433799890, shyamalauddy.pfo@gmail.com
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